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Girls 6 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-CT  61 23.46Julia Pellegrini
GRYM-CT  62 23.70Nicolle Pechman
RAC-CT  63 23.81Marisol Tan
WRAT-CT  64 28.41Rachel O'Sullivan
WRAT-CT  65 29.10Kira McCreesh
HNHS-CT  66 30.58Jessica Vanoss
WRAT-CT  67 30.76Rachel Offir
TP-CT  68 31.36Anisha Kurup

Girls 6 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  61 23.22Nicolle Pechman
RAC-CT  62 25.87Marisol Tan
PAC-CT  63 27.50Julia Pellegrini
WRAT-CT  64 33.89Rachel O'Sullivan
TP-CT  65 34.33Anisha Kurup
WRAT-CT  66 35.31Rachel Offir
HNHS-CT  67 36.26Jessica Vanoss
WRAT-CT  68 36.91Kira McCreesh

Girls 6 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-CT  61 33.88Kira McCreesh
TP-CT  6--- DQAnisha Kurup
WRAT-CT  6--- DQRachel Offir
GRYM-CT  6--- DQNicolle Pechman
WRAT-CT  6--- DQRachel O'Sullivan
PAC-CT  6--- DQJulia Pellegrini
RAC-CT  6--- DQMarisol Tan

Girls 6 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP-CT  61 37.55Anisha Kurup
WRAT-CT  6--- DQRachel O'Sullivan
RAC-CT  6--- DQMarisol Tan
PAC-CT  6--- DQJulia Pellegrini
WRAT-CT  6--- DQKira McCreesh

Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  71 16.85Caterina Li
HHAC-CT  72 18.69Sinead Masterson
PAC-CT  73 18.91Brynne Perrin
HNHS-CT  74 19.26Juliana Criscola
HNHS-CT  75 19.78Caroline Krawec
WRAT-CT  76 20.46Lauranne De Vos
WEST-CT  77 20.98Abby Cohen
WRAT-CT  78 21.26Maggie Sedlak
STAM-CT  79 21.73Abby Vitola
WRAT-CT  710 21.75Tessa Pavia
WRAT-CT  711 21.80Katie Gabriele
WEST-CT  712 22.12Ally Bradley
RAC-CT  713 22.14Emma Coakley
HMST-CT  7*14 22.30Audrey Marin
WCYM-CT  7*14 22.30Sarah Falder
SMST-CT  716 22.87Kayla Bretan

WRAT-CT  717 23.20Isabella Partlow
WRAT-CT  718 23.31Gaby Gonzalez
PAC-CT  719 23.33Abby Galasso
WRAT-CT  720 23.61Mather Davidson
HHAC-CT  721 24.20Alyson Bugge
STAM-CT  722 24.56Ashely Chavez
WRAT-CT  723 24.60Romy Nusbaum
STAM-CT  724 24.78Hannah Corpus
HMST-CT  725 24.81Leela DeSilva
HNHS-CT  726 25.25Abrielle Osborne
WRAT-CT  727 25.32Emily Walsh
WCYM-CT  728 25.42Arianna Petta
ICSC-CT  729 25.87Sophia Geraci
WRAT-CT  730 26.62Hannah Ceisler
GRYM-CT  731 27.33Whitney Sprung
GRYM-CT  732 27.59Nicole Roer
GRYM-CT  733 28.24Catherine Wallace
PAC-CT  734 28.41Rachel Moore
WRAT-CT  735 30.65Cadence Mirto
SMST-CT  736 37.59Talya Correia

Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-CT  71 23.60Maggie Sedlak
WRAT-CT  72 23.95Lauranne De Vos
HNHS-CT  73 24.06Juliana Criscola
WRAT-CT  74 24.22Mather Davidson
HHAC-CT  75 24.45Sinead Masterson
STAM-CT  76 24.69Abby Vitola
RAC-CT  77 25.07Emma Coakley
HNHS-CT  78 25.33Caroline Krawec
HMST-CT  79 25.40Leela DeSilva
WRAT-CT  710 25.76Isabella Partlow
WCYM-CT  711 26.18Arianna Petta
PAC-CT  712 26.27Brynne Perrin
WRAT-CT  713 26.62Gaby Gonzalez
WRAT-CT  714 26.96Tessa Pavia
WEST-CT  715 26.98Ally Bradley
WCYM-CT  716 27.17Sarah Falder
WRAT-CT  717 27.36Romy Nusbaum
STAM-CT  718 28.36Hannah Corpus
WRAT-CT  719 28.43Katie Gabriele
SMST-CT  720 28.69Kayla Bretan
HHAC-CT  721 29.08Alyson Bugge
TP-CT  722 30.17Claire Kehley
PAC-CT  723 30.20Abby Galasso
STAM-CT  724 30.49Ashely Chavez
ICSC-CT  725 30.54Sophia Geraci
WRAT-CT  7*26 30.66Hannah Ceisler
GRYM-CT  7*26 30.66Whitney Sprung
WRAT-CT  728 31.08Cadence Mirto
GRYM-CT  729 31.54Catherine Wallace
GRYM-CT  730 31.99Nicole Roer
HNHS-CT  731 32.28Abrielle Osborne
SMST-CT  732 32.38Talya Correia
WRAT-CT  733 33.48Emily Walsh
HMST-CT  734 34.20Audrey Marin
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(Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-CT  735 35.07Rachel Moore

Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  71 22.02Caterina Li
RAC-CT  72 24.99Emma Coakley
HNHS-CT  73 25.40Caroline Krawec
HHAC-CT  74 26.94Sinead Masterson
WEST-CT  75 27.09Ally Bradley
WCYM-CT  76 27.32Sarah Falder
WEST-CT  77 27.65Katie Franco
WRAT-CT  78 29.51Lauranne De Vos
WRAT-CT  79 30.27Gaby Gonzalez
WRAT-CT  710 30.87Tessa Pavia
WEST-CT  711 31.52Abby Cohen
HNHS-CT  712 34.30Juliana Criscola
WRAT-CT  713 35.48Maggie Sedlak
STAM-CT  714 35.52Abby Vitola
GRYM-CT  715 35.67Whitney Sprung
WRAT-CT  716 36.05Isabella Partlow
HMST-CT  717 36.66Leela DeSilva
STAM-CT  718 37.04Hannah Corpus
ICSC-CT  719 39.79Sophia Geraci
WRAT-CT  7--- DQHannah Ceisler
TP-CT  7--- DQClaire Kehley
GRYM-CT  7--- DQCatherine Wallace
HNHS-CT  7--- DQAbrielle Osborne
WRAT-CT  7--- DQCadence Mirto
SMST-CT  7--- DQKayla Bretan
STAM-CT  7--- DQAshely Chavez
HMST-CT  7--- DQAudrey Marin
WRAT-CT  7--- DQEmily Walsh
WRAT-CT  7--- DQRomy Nusbaum
WRAT-CT  7--- DQMather Davidson

Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  71 18.55Caterina Li
PAC-CT  72 22.26Brynne Perrin
HNHS-CT  73 23.58Juliana Criscola
HNHS-CT  74 24.04Caroline Krawec
WRAT-CT  75 24.58Maggie Sedlak
WRAT-CT  76 24.65Tessa Pavia
RAC-CT  77 26.19Emma Coakley
WCYM-CT  78 28.20Sarah Falder
WRAT-CT  79 29.07Lauranne De Vos
PAC-CT  710 32.82Abby Galasso
WRAT-CT  711 32.95Katie Gabriele
WRAT-CT  712 33.65Mather Davidson
WEST-CT  713 37.34Katie Franco
WRAT-CT  714 37.85Cadence Mirto
WRAT-CT  715 38.84Gaby Gonzalez
WRAT-CT  716 48.03Isabella Partlow
TP-CT  7--- DQClaire Kehley
WRAT-CT  7--- DQEmily Walsh

ICSC-CT  7--- DQSophia Geraci
WRAT-CT  7--- DQHannah Ceisler
HNHS-CT  7--- DQAbrielle Osborne
HHAC-CT  7--- DQAlyson Bugge
HMST-CT  7--- DQAudrey Marin
WRAT-CT  7--- DQRomy Nusbaum

Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCYM-CT  81 15.65Amanda Neeb
GRYM-CT  82 16.10Emma Marshall
RAC-CT  83 16.43Catherine Maguire
GRYM-CT  84 16.59Sapphy Ching
WRAT-CT  85 16.71Quinn Cunningham
RAC-CT  86 16.93Samantha Tan
HMST-CT  87 17.10Cristin Earley
GRYM-CT  88 17.20Shannon Gerbert
RAC-CT  89 17.32Maggie Rush
HHAC-CT  810 17.34Madeline Bergin
WRAT-CT  811 17.59Sophia Mechanic
WCYM-CT  8*12 17.91Devansi Sinha
STAM-CT  8*12 17.91Olivia Prudhomme
HHAC-CT  814 17.97Riley Jooss
RAC-CT  815 17.99Ella Kagan
RAC-CT  816 18.16Drue Yarmolowitz
HMST-CT  8*17 18.36Prairie Resch
RAC-CT  8*17 18.36Remi Sandell
GRYM-CT  819 18.41Ava Doherty
PAC-CT  820 18.44Camryn Dembski
PAC-CT  821 18.67Kate Sharpe
HNHS-CT  822 18.77Lauren Fitzgerald
FAST-MR  823 18.82Sophia Shopovick
WRAT-CT  824 18.95Sophie Mulhern
WRAT-CT  825 19.01Charlotte Turner
PAC-CT  826 19.08Lauren Nee
STAM-CT  827 19.09Daniella Reyes
SMST-CT  828 19.27Ana Cristi Castro-Rodrigue
HMST-CT  829 19.39Shannon Kelley
WEST-CT  830 19.91Sophia Piscitell
TP-CT  831 20.31Supriya Ganti
RAC-CT  832 20.47Audrey Marr
WEST-CT  833 20.70Maddie Lowe
GRYM-CT  834 20.75Charlotte Gaudet
PAC-CT  835 20.81Elizabeth Sullivan
WRAT-CT  836 20.91Lilly Katts
WRAT-CT  837 21.04Sarah Corneck
HNHS-CT  838 21.09Gabriella Pagni
GRYM-CT  839 21.13Abby Guilfoyle
RAC-CT  840 21.24Isabel Voellmicke
PAC-CT  841 21.48Claire Sullivan
WEST-CT  8*42 21.55Bella Gary
WRAT-CT  8*42 21.55Erin Mchugh
TP-CT  844 21.63Chloe Zalenski
WRAT-CT  845 22.48Maggie Moore
SMST-CT  846 22.55Diana Mazza
HNHS-CT  847 22.96Molly Coyle
WEST-CT  848 23.30Meghan Kaeser



Connecticut Swimming Inc. - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - Page 3
CT Marlins 8 & Under Meet, Sanction #: S11-28

December 3, 2011 - Greenwich, CT
Results

(Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-CT  849 23.43Julia Kim
STAM-CT  850 23.79Vienna Prado
GRYM-CT  851 23.82Maddy Rosenbaum
PAC-CT  852 24.17Joelle Beck
ICSC-CT  853 24.49Isabella Italiano
HNHS-CT  854 24.80Megan Moran
WRAT-CT  855 25.79Emily Grob
TP-CT  856 25.92Ina Rahalkar
CDOG-CT  857 27.06Julia Shatalov
ICSC-CT  858 27.49Katy O'Hara
TP-CT  859 27.92Brenna Asaro
RAC-CT  860 28.04Maeve Cunningham
RAC-CT  861 28.06Kylie Cancilla
SMST-CT  862 29.18Shivani Darpureddy
WRAT-CT  8*63 30.71Jane Cheema
TP-CT  8*63 30.71Kelly DeCarlo
TP-CT  865 38.52Isabelle Musto

Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HMST-CT  81 19.75Cristin Earley
RAC-CT  82 20.81Samantha Tan
WRAT-CT  83 21.13Quinn Cunningham
WRAT-CT  84 21.27Caroline Lau
RAC-CT  85 21.39Maggie Rush
RAC-CT  86 21.92Catherine Maguire
RAC-CT  87 22.12Remi Sandell
RAC-CT  88 22.42Ella Kagan
WRAT-CT  89 22.56Sophie Mulhern
FAST-MR  810 22.61Sophia Shopovick
GRYM-CT  811 22.71Charlotte Gaudet
RAC-CT  812 22.75Isabel Voellmicke
WRAT-CT  813 22.81Sophia Mechanic
WEST-CT  814 23.24Maddie Lowe
RAC-CT  815 23.53Audrey Marr
WEST-CT  8*16 23.71Sophia Piscitell
RAC-CT  8*16 23.71Drue Yarmolowitz
WCYM-CT  818 23.79Devansi Sinha
TP-CT  819 24.09Hayley Kudey
TP-CT  820 24.18Jacqueline Dale
SMST-CT  821 24.27Ana Cristi Castro-Rodrigue
PAC-CT  822 24.35Camryn Dembski
WRAT-CT  823 24.40Maggie Moore
WRAT-CT  824 24.41Charlotte Turner
HMST-CT  825 24.42Prairie Resch
WEST-CT  826 24.54Nicole Linell
GRYM-CT  827 24.67Ava Doherty
WEST-CT  828 24.87Bella Gary
WRAT-CT  829 24.90Erin Mchugh
PAC-CT  830 24.92Elizabeth Sullivan
WRAT-CT  831 25.01Lilly Katts
GRYM-CT  832 25.23Abby Guilfoyle
HNHS-CT  833 25.83Gabriella Pagni
PAC-CT  8*34 26.00Kate Sharpe
PAC-CT  8*34 26.00Claire Sullivan

GRYM-CT  836 26.42Maddy Rosenbaum
HMST-CT  837 26.78Shannon Kelley
PAC-CT  838 26.89Lauren Nee
TP-CT  8*39 26.96Kelly DeCarlo
HNHS-CT  8*39 26.96Molly Coyle
ICSC-CT  841 27.44Katy O'Hara
RAC-CT  842 27.64Maeve Cunningham
PAC-CT  843 28.12Julia Kim
TP-CT  844 28.83Sofia Paolella
WRAT-CT  845 29.08Sarah Corneck
CDOG-CT  846 29.35Julia Shatalov
TP-CT  847 30.08Brenna Asaro
STAM-CT  848 30.96Vienna Prado
HNHS-CT  8*49 31.50Lauren Fitzgerald
ICSC-CT  8*49 31.50Isabella Italiano
WRAT-CT  851 31.56Emily Grob
HNHS-CT  852 33.11Megan Moran
SMST-CT  853 33.77Shivani Darpureddy
WRAT-CT  854 33.82Jane Cheema
RAC-CT  855 34.06Kylie Cancilla
TP-CT  856 41.32Isabelle Musto
PAC-CT  8--- DQJoelle Beck

Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  81 21.57Shannon Gerbert
CDOG-CT  82 21.81Zoe Tray
GRYM-CT  8*3 22.09Caitlin Bedell
RAC-CT  8*3 22.09Samantha Tan
HMST-CT  85 22.76Cristin Earley
WCYM-CT  86 23.27Amanda Neeb
GRYM-CT  87 23.61Sapphy Ching
RAC-CT  88 24.05Drue Yarmolowitz
WEST-CT  89 24.73Nicole Linell
CDOG-CT  810 24.88Emma Glover
WRAT-CT  8*11 24.96Sophie Mulhern
TP-CT  8*11 24.96Mansi Kabre
WRAT-CT  813 25.38Quinn Cunningham
HMST-CT  814 25.50Prairie Resch
RAC-CT  8*15 25.54Catherine Maguire
FAST-MR  8*15 25.54Sophia Shopovick
WCYM-CT  817 25.84Devansi Sinha
WRAT-CT  818 25.89Caroline Lau
RAC-CT  819 25.94Maggie Rush
RAC-CT  820 25.99Remi Sandell
STAM-CT  821 26.07Olivia Prudhomme
WEST-CT  822 26.16Sophia Piscitell
PAC-CT  823 26.25Joelle Beck
RAC-CT  824 26.62Audrey Marr
WEST-CT  825 26.70Alexa Pappas
PAC-CT  826 26.81Elizabeth Sullivan
HNHS-CT  827 27.06Lauren Fitzgerald
GRYM-CT  8*28 27.20Micaella Balderrama
RAC-CT  8*28 27.20Ella Kagan
HHAC-CT  8*28 27.20Madeline Bergin
RAC-CT  831 27.32Isabel Voellmicke
HNHS-CT  832 27.92Molly Coyle
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(Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-CT  833 27.99Erin Mchugh
GRYM-CT  834 28.90Emma Marshall
WRAT-CT  835 30.07Charlotte Turner
WRAT-CT  836 30.11Sarah Corneck
TP-CT  837 30.34Supriya Ganti
GRYM-CT  838 30.36Maddy Rosenbaum
TP-CT  839 30.88Maja Osak
WEST-CT  840 31.04Bella Gary
STAM-CT  841 31.11Daniella Reyes
HMST-CT  842 31.74Shannon Kelley
TP-CT  843 32.85Sofia Paolella
WRAT-CT  844 33.00Maggie Moore
RAC-CT  845 33.26Maeve Cunningham
RAC-CT  846 33.49Kylie Cancilla
TP-CT  847 34.07Brenna Asaro
TP-CT  848 34.87Ina Rahalkar
CDOG-CT  849 34.96Julia Shatalov
TP-CT  850 35.08Jacqueline Dale
TP-CT  851 35.94Chloe Zalenski
HNHS-CT  852 36.36Megan Moran
TP-CT  853 36.40Kelly DeCarlo
WEST-CT  854 36.53Meghan Kaeser
SMST-CT  855 37.68Diana Mazza
WRAT-CT  856 40.67Jane Cheema
ICSC-CT  8--- DQIsabella Italiano
TP-CT  8--- DQHayley Kudey
STAM-CT  8--- DQVienna Prado
WRAT-CT  8--- DQLilly Katts
PAC-CT  8--- DQLauren Nee
WRAT-CT  8--- DQEmily Grob
TP-CT  8--- DQIsabelle Musto
ICSC-CT  8--- DQKaty O'Hara
WEST-CT  8--- DQMaddie Lowe

Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG-CT  8*1 18.44Emma Glover
WCYM-CT  8*1 18.44Amanda Neeb
HMST-CT  83 19.18Cristin Earley
GRYM-CT  84 19.34Sapphy Ching
PAC-CT  85 20.29Camryn Dembski
WRAT-CT  86 20.32Quinn Cunningham
GRYM-CT  8*7 20.68Emma Marshall
HHAC-CT  8*7 20.68Riley Jooss
GRYM-CT  89 20.78Caitlin Bedell
CDOG-CT  810 20.80Zoe Tray
GRYM-CT  811 20.81Micaella Balderrama
RAC-CT  812 21.30Remi Sandell
RAC-CT  813 21.40Samantha Tan
RAC-CT  814 21.41Catherine Maguire
RAC-CT  815 21.85Ella Kagan
GRYM-CT  816 22.73Shannon Gerbert
RAC-CT  817 22.74Drue Yarmolowitz
HNHS-CT  818 22.90Lauren Fitzgerald
FAST-MR  819 23.35Sophia Shopovick

RAC-CT  820 23.78Maggie Rush
WRAT-CT  821 23.89Charlotte Turner
STAM-CT  822 24.23Olivia Prudhomme
WCYM-CT  823 24.29Devansi Sinha
WRAT-CT  824 24.49Sophia Mechanic
WRAT-CT  825 25.08Erin Mchugh
STAM-CT  826 25.11Daniella Reyes
HMST-CT  827 25.38Prairie Resch
RAC-CT  828 25.41Audrey Marr
WRAT-CT  829 26.67Maggie Moore
HMST-CT  830 27.30Shannon Kelley
TP-CT  831 27.49Hayley Kudey
PAC-CT  832 27.70Kate Sharpe
HNHS-CT  833 27.72Gabriella Pagni
PAC-CT  834 28.06Claire Sullivan
TP-CT  835 28.79Chloe Zalenski
CDOG-CT  836 32.10Julia Shatalov
TP-CT  837 32.85Maja Osak
HNHS-CT  838 33.50Megan Moran
TP-CT  839 38.31Brenna Asaro
WRAT-CT  840 39.72Jane Cheema
WRAT-CT  841 41.68Emily Grob
PAC-CT  8--- DQJulia Kim
HNHS-CT  8--- DQMolly Coyle
ICSC-CT  8--- DQIsabella Italiano
RAC-CT  8--- DQKylie Cancilla
WRAT-CT  8--- DQLilly Katts
RAC-CT  8--- DQMaeve Cunningham
ICSC-CT  8--- DQKaty O'Hara
TP-CT  8--- DQJacqueline Dale
TP-CT  8--- DQMansi Kabre

Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG-CT  81 35.93Zoe Tray
17.42 35.93

WCYM-CT  82 36.06Amanda Neeb
17.65 36.06

GRYM-CT  83 37.67Caitlin Bedell
18.38 37.67

CDOG-CT  84 37.85Emma Glover
17.82 37.85

WRAT-CT  85 38.70Caroline Lau
18.16 38.70

WRAT-CT  86 39.32Sophia Mechanic
19.16 39.32

GRYM-CT  87 40.04Ava Doherty
19.06 40.04

HHAC-CT  88 40.56Madeline Bergin
20.19 40.56

WCYM-CT  89 40.72Devansi Sinha
19.66 40.72

WEST-CT  810 41.98Alexa Pappas
20.90 41.98

HHAC-CT  811 42.34Riley Jooss
20.23 42.34
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(Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-CT  812 42.85Camryn Dembski
20.36 42.85

WRAT-CT  813 43.15Sophie Mulhern
21.14 43.15

TP-CT  814 43.71Mansi Kabre
21.27 43.71

SMST-CT  815 43.98Ana Cristi Castro-Rodrigue
20.18 43.98

STAM-CT  816 44.12Daniella Reyes
20.10 44.12

HHAC-CT  717 45.24Sinead Masterson
22.18 45.24

WEST-CT  818 46.02Nicole Linell
WEST-CT  719 46.06Katie Franco

23.47 46.06
GRYM-CT  820 46.26Charlotte Gaudet

22.32 46.26
TP-CT  821 46.41Jacqueline Dale

22.25 46.41
TP-CT  822 46.77Hayley Kudey

22.72 46.77
PAC-CT  823 47.13Elizabeth Sullivan

21.94 47.13
STAM-CT  724 48.62Abby Vitola

22.32 48.62
TP-CT  825 49.03Supriya Ganti

22.93 49.03
PAC-CT  826 49.87Claire Sullivan

23.09 49.87
WEST-CT  827 50.11Bella Gary
WRAT-CT  728 50.37Katie Gabriele

24.52 50.37
WRAT-CT  829 50.66Sarah Corneck

23.86 50.66
TP-CT  830 50.74Sofia Paolella

25.26 50.74
GRYM-CT  831 50.93Abby Guilfoyle

22.62 50.93
TP-CT  832 51.29Maja Osak

22.70 51.29
PAC-CT  833 51.89Lauren Nee

25.20 51.89
HHAC-CT  734 52.30Alyson Bugge

25.90 52.30
SMST-CT  835 52.32Diana Mazza

24.03 52.32
STAM-CT  736 52.92Ashely Chavez

23.65 52.92
WEST-CT  737 53.34Abby Cohen

24.71 53.34
HMST-CT  738 53.72Leela DeSilva

26.07 53.72
PAC-CT  839 55.31Joelle Beck

27.29 55.31
GRYM-CT  6*40 55.39Nicolle Pechman

GRYM-CT  8*40 55.39Maddy Rosenbaum
25.85 55.39

TP-CT  742 56.15Claire Kehley
26.33 56.15

PAC-CT  843 56.72Julia Kim
27.30 56.72

PAC-CT  744 56.74Abby Galasso
26.21 56.74

GRYM-CT  745 57.48Nicole Roer
25.59 57.48

STAM-CT  846 57.60Vienna Prado
26.87 57.60

PAC-CT  747 59.84Rachel Moore
26.58 59.84

TP-CT  848 1:06.36Kelly DeCarlo
STAM-CT  7--- DQHannah Corpus
PAC-CT  8--- DQKate Sharpe
TP-CT  8--- DQIna Rahalkar

Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG-CT  81 1:30.97Zoe Tray
GRYM-CT  72 1:31.67Caterina Li
GRYM-CT  83 1:38.31Caitlin Bedell
CDOG-CT  84 1:39.54Emma Glover
WRAT-CT  85 1:40.03Caroline Lau
GRYM-CT  86 1:40.18Sapphy Ching
GRYM-CT  87 1:40.20Emma Marshall
GRYM-CT  88 1:41.19Micaella Balderrama
GRYM-CT  89 1:41.25Shannon Gerbert
WEST-CT  810 1:44.87Alexa Pappas
WEST-CT  811 1:49.01Sophia Piscitell
WEST-CT  812 1:50.75Nicole Linell
STAM-CT  813 1:51.66Olivia Prudhomme
WEST-CT  814 1:52.04Maddie Lowe
HHAC-CT  815 1:52.42Madeline Bergin
WEST-CT  716 1:53.12Katie Franco
PAC-CT  717 1:53.16Brynne Perrin
HHAC-CT  818 1:53.35Riley Jooss
TP-CT  819 2:00.73Supriya Ganti
WEST-CT  720 2:02.98Ally Bradley
TP-CT  821 2:03.44Mansi Kabre
TP-CT  822 2:13.94Maja Osak
TP-CT  823 2:29.82Ina Rahalkar
TP-CT  8--- DQSofia Paolella

Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:10.62GRYM-CT
1) Caitlin Bedell 8 2) Shannon Gerbert 8
3) Sapphy Ching 8 4) Caterina Li 7

A2 1:12.43WRAT-CT
1) Caroline Lau 8 2) Sophia Mechanic 8
3) Charlotte Turner 8 4) Quinn Cunningham 8

A3 1:12.59RAC-CT
1) Samantha Tan 8 2) Maggie Rush 8
3) Catherine Maguire 8 4) Drue Yarmolowitz 8
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(Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

B4 1:20.20RAC-CT
1) Ella Kagan 8 2) Audrey Marr 8
3) Remi Sandell 8 4) Emma Coakley 7

A5 1:23.58HMST-CT
1) Shannon Kelley 8 2) Prairie Resch 8
3) Audrey Marin 7 4) Cristin Earley 8

C6 1:25.79WRAT-CT
1) Lilly Katts 8 2) Sarah Corneck 8
3) Erin Mchugh 8 4) Sophie Mulhern 8

B7 1:31.69WRAT-CT
1) Lauranne De Vos 7 2) Tessa Pavia 7
3) Katie Gabriele 7 4) Maggie Sedlak 7

A8 1:32.60TP-CT
1) Sofia Paolella 8 2) Supriya Ganti 8
3) Ina Rahalkar 8 4) Mansi Kabre 8

D9 1:36.55WRAT-CT
1) Gaby Gonzalez 7 2) Romy Nusbaum 7
3) Isabella Partlow 7 4) Mather Davidson 7

A10 1:46.39SMST-CT
1) Lauren Clark 6 2) Kayla Bretan 7
3) Ana Cristi Castro-Rodriguez 4) Diana Mazza 8

B11 1:48.22TP-CT
1) Maja Osak 8 2) Hayley Kudey 8
3) Claire Kehley 7 4) Jacqueline Dale 8

E12 2:00.16WRAT-CT
1) Emily Grob 8 2) Jane Cheema 8
3) Emily Walsh 7 4) Cadence Mirto 7

Boys 6 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAM-CT  61 20.59Alex Khilko
GRYM-CT  62 20.79Todd Rosenbaum
WRAT-CT  63 21.15Riley Twiss
WRAT-CT  64 24.32Jason Lessing
STAM-CT  65 25.45Denis Proskuryakov
HMST-CT  66 25.97Silas Resch
PAC-CT  67 30.10Aidan Nee
GRYM-CT  68 31.70Brandon Blenk
SMST-CT  69 32.57Bobby Barnett
SMST-CT  610 37.71Tate Chavez

Boys 6 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCYM-CT  61 23.70Timothy Chen
WRAT-CT  62 25.84Riley Twiss
WRAT-CT  63 26.46Jason Lessing
STAM-CT  64 26.53Denis Proskuryakov
GRYM-CT  65 26.57Todd Rosenbaum
STAM-CT  66 26.85Alex Khilko
SMST-CT  67 33.47Bobby Barnett
SMST-CT  68 33.57Tate Chavez
HMST-CT  69 34.81Silas Resch
PAC-CT  610 36.54Aidan Nee
GRYM-CT  6--- DQBrandon Blenk
FAST-MR  6--- DQSam Iyer-Singh
WEST-CT  6--- DQRobbie Kohn

Boys 6 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCYM-CT  61 31.02Timothy Chen
FAST-MR  62 48.16Sam Iyer-Singh
WRAT-CT  6--- DQJason Lessing
HMST-CT  6--- DQSilas Resch
STAM-CT  6--- DQDenis Proskuryakov
STAM-CT  6--- DQAlex Khilko
WRAT-CT  6--- DQRiley Twiss

Boys 6 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-CT  61 28.53Riley Twiss
WRAT-CT  6--- DQJason Lessing

Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  71 17.37Gavin Blenk
GRYM-CT  72 17.78Marko Todorovic
GRYM-CT  73 18.42Walker McCarthy
TP-CT  74 20.04Andrew Woolbert
CDOG-CT  75 20.50Edward Chen
HNHS-CT  76 20.68Kyle Borrelli
STAM-CT  77 21.02Soham Damle
STAM-CT  78 21.05Jonathan Veliz
HNHS-CT  79 21.12Joshua Tenedine
ICSC-CT  710 21.63Peter Christian
WRAT-CT  711 21.89Nathaniel Duffy
PAC-CT  712 21.93Dylan Cremin
GRYM-CT  713 22.27Matthew Hake
WRAT-CT  714 22.63Timmy Ziegler
WCYM-CT  715 25.21Brandon Xiong
WRAT-CT  716 26.06Andrew McKinnis
GRYM-CT  717 26.18Eduardo Soares
HHAC-CT  718 26.83Michael Ferneini
PAC-CT  719 26.90William Cusack
FAST-MR  720 28.18James Teng
WRAT-CT  721 28.47Andrew O'Laughlin
GRYM-CT  722 33.01Brandon Xu
WRAT-CT  723 41.13Josh Zeitlin
STAM-CT  7--- DQRubin Jha

Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  71 20.79Walker McCarthy
CDOG-CT  72 22.39Edward Chen
HNHS-CT  73 23.58Kyle Borrelli
GRYM-CT  74 23.61Marko Todorovic
PAC-CT  75 25.97Dylan Cremin
WRAT-CT  76 26.97Timmy Ziegler
WCYM-CT  77 28.02Brandon Xiong
STAM-CT  78 28.16Jonathan Veliz
HNHS-CT  79 28.32Joshua Tenedine
WRAT-CT  710 28.41Nathaniel Duffy
STAM-CT  711 28.97Rubin Jha
WRAT-CT  712 29.13Andrew McKinnis
ICSC-CT  713 29.70Peter Christian
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(Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAM-CT  714 29.99Soham Damle
HHAC-CT  715 30.73Michael Ferneini
WRAT-CT  716 30.86Andrew O'Laughlin
PAC-CT  717 34.22William Cusack
GRYM-CT  718 34.38Eduardo Soares
GRYM-CT  719 35.52Brandon Xu
WRAT-CT  720 42.31Josh Zeitlin
GRYM-CT  7--- DQMatthew Hake
FAST-MR  7--- DQJames Teng

Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  71 26.72Walker McCarthy
GRYM-CT  72 27.12Gavin Blenk
CDOG-CT  73 27.40Edward Chen
PAC-CT  74 31.86Dylan Cremin
HNHS-CT  75 31.90Kyle Borrelli
ICSC-CT  76 33.60Peter Christian
WRAT-CT  77 34.87Nathaniel Duffy
WCYM-CT  78 34.93Brandon Xiong
WRAT-CT  7--- DQJosh Zeitlin
WRAT-CT  7--- DQAndrew O'Laughlin
FAST-MR  7--- DQJames Teng
WRAT-CT  7--- DQAndrew McKinnis
STAM-CT  7--- DQRubin Jha
HHAC-CT  7--- DQMichael Ferneini
STAM-CT  7--- DQSoham Damle
WRAT-CT  7--- DQTimmy Ziegler
PAC-CT  7--- DQWilliam Cusack

Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG-CT  71 22.06Edward Chen
GRYM-CT  72 23.47Walker McCarthy
GRYM-CT  73 23.96Gavin Blenk
TP-CT  74 27.65Andrew Woolbert
ICSC-CT  75 29.83Peter Christian
WRAT-CT  76 32.83Nathaniel Duffy
WRAT-CT  7--- DQJosh Zeitlin
WRAT-CT  7--- DQAndrew O'Laughlin
HNHS-CT  7--- DQKyle Borrelli
HNHS-CT  7--- DQJoshua Tenedine
WRAT-CT  7--- DQTimmy Ziegler

Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HMST-CT  81 14.89Arsenio Bustos
WRAT-CT  82 14.96Justin Lessing
WRAT-CT  83 15.59Sean Rogers
HNHS-CT  84 16.11Joe Tenedine
RAC-CT  85 16.61Michael Cotter
PAC-CT  86 17.02John Michael McAleer
HMST-CT  87 17.69Michael Coyne
WRAT-CT  88 17.94Finn Johnston
SMST-CT  89 17.95Jeremie Moretti
HNHS-CT  810 18.22Jacob Ostapenko

FAST-MR  811 18.43Jack Hoey
CDOG-CT  812 18.51Evan Levine
RAC-CT  813 18.54Charlie DeMatteo
HNHS-CT  814 18.78Daniel Ostapenko
GRYM-CT  815 19.65Jack Moore
GRYM-CT  816 19.94Carson Bylciw
PAC-CT  817 20.09Brendan Albino
WRAT-CT  818 20.26Enzo Valadares
STAM-CT  819 20.70Christopher Veliz
WRAT-CT  820 20.96Connor Blum
WEST-CT  821 21.94Max Cuomo
HMST-CT  822 22.11Anthony Esposito
WEST-CT  823 22.53Anton Licamele
WRAT-CT  824 23.57Tommy Wimmer
HNHS-CT  825 23.75Sidharth Singla
FAST-MR  826 23.87Michael Miloradovich
HNHS-CT  827 24.56Marco Criscola
WEST-CT  828 24.72Bruno Licamele
TP-CT  829 24.81Daniel Cao
GRYM-CT  830 25.44Andrew Tseng
WRAT-CT  831 26.82Dustin Gray
GRYM-CT  832 29.13Oliver Wieser
ICSC-CT  833 29.53Brendan McMaster
ICSC-CT  834 29.90Rakesh Conway
FAST-MR  835 49.81Neil Iyer-Singh

Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-CT  81 18.70Sean Rogers
RAC-CT  8*2 19.26Michael Cotter
WRAT-CT  8*2 19.26Justin Lessing
HNHS-CT  84 19.28Joe Tenedine
GRYM-CT  85 19.84Luke Apostolides
PAC-CT  86 22.57John Michael McAleer
FAST-MR  87 22.93Jack Hoey
CDOG-CT  88 22.97Evan Levine
RAC-CT  89 23.32Charlie DeMatteo
HNHS-CT  810 23.50Jacob Ostapenko
WRAT-CT  811 25.11Enzo Valadares
HNHS-CT  812 25.13Daniel Ostapenko
HNHS-CT  813 25.16Sidharth Singla
HMST-CT  814 25.21Michael Coyne
GRYM-CT  815 25.43Carson Bylciw
WRAT-CT  816 26.18Connor Blum
WRAT-CT  817 27.35Tommy Wimmer
HMST-CT  818 27.58Anthony Esposito
GRYM-CT  819 27.70Andrew Tseng
GRYM-CT  820 28.43Jack Moore
SMST-CT  821 28.74Samuel Pearson
WRAT-CT  822 29.48Dustin Gray
FAST-MR  823 30.63Michael Miloradovich
ICSC-CT  824 37.73Brendan McMaster
HNHS-CT  825 37.75Marco Criscola
ICSC-CT  826 37.79Rakesh Conway
FAST-MR  827 1:10.93Neil Iyer-Singh
PAC-CT  8--- DQBrendan Albino
GRYM-CT  8--- DQOliver Wieser
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Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HMST-CT  81 20.45Arsenio Bustos
GRYM-CT  82 20.90Mark Chen
WRAT-CT  83 21.60Sean Rogers
RAC-CT  84 23.20Michael Cotter
WRAT-CT  85 23.45Justin Lessing
GRYM-CT  86 23.97Jack Moore
HNHS-CT  87 24.04Joe Tenedine
WRAT-CT  88 24.63Finn Johnston
WRAT-CT  89 25.76Enzo Valadares
RAC-CT  810 25.81Charlie DeMatteo
HNHS-CT  811 25.89Jacob Ostapenko
HNHS-CT  812 26.24Daniel Ostapenko
HMST-CT  813 26.73Anthony Esposito
CDOG-CT  814 26.82Evan Levine
GRYM-CT  815 27.40Lewis Weed
FAST-MR  816 28.34Jack Hoey
WRAT-CT  817 29.40Dustin Gray
WEST-CT  818 29.72Anton Licamele
SMST-CT  819 30.81Samuel Pearson
WRAT-CT  820 31.42Connor Blum
ICSC-CT  821 33.00Brendan McMaster
WEST-CT  822 37.03Bruno Licamele
GRYM-CT  823 39.02Andrew Tseng
TP-CT  8--- DQDaniel Cao
TP-CT  8--- DQNicholas Paolella
GRYM-CT  8--- DQOliver Wieser
PAC-CT  8--- DQBrendan Albino
PAC-CT  8--- DQJohn Michael McAleer
FAST-MR  8--- DQMichael Miloradovich
ICSC-CT  8--- DQRakesh Conway
FAST-MR  8--- DQNeil Iyer-Singh

Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-CT  81 16.61Sean Rogers
HMST-CT  82 17.53Arsenio Bustos
GRYM-CT  83 17.70Mark Chen
GRYM-CT  84 18.84Luke Apostolides
HNHS-CT  85 19.14Joe Tenedine
RAC-CT  86 19.96Michael Cotter
WRAT-CT  87 21.91Finn Johnston
CDOG-CT  88 22.70Evan Levine
RAC-CT  89 23.74Charlie DeMatteo
TP-CT  810 24.82Nicholas Paolella
STAM-CT  811 24.88Christopher Veliz
HNHS-CT  812 25.16Daniel Ostapenko
HNHS-CT  813 25.83Jacob Ostapenko
WEST-CT  814 27.33Max Cuomo
HNHS-CT  815 31.09Sidharth Singla
TP-CT  816 34.36Daniel Cao
HMST-CT  8--- DQAnthony Esposito
WRAT-CT  8--- DQConnor Blum
ICSC-CT  8--- DQBrendan McMaster
HNHS-CT  8--- DQMarco Criscola

SMST-CT  8--- DQSamuel Pearson
WRAT-CT  8--- DQTommy Wimmer
WRAT-CT  8--- DQDustin Gray
WRAT-CT  8--- DQEnzo Valadares

Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HMST-CT  81 33.98Arsenio Bustos
16.28 33.98

GRYM-CT  82 34.20Mark Chen
16.58 34.20

GRYM-CT  83 35.37Luke Apostolides
18.06 35.37

WRAT-CT  84 39.90Finn Johnston
19.62 39.90

PAC-CT  85 40.50John Michael McAleer
19.62 40.50

GRYM-CT  86 40.89Lewis Weed
19.72 40.89

GRYM-CT  77 41.29Marko Todorovic
19.88 41.29

TP-CT  88 42.06Nicholas Paolella
20.07 42.06

HMST-CT  89 43.76Michael Coyne
19.23 43.76

STAM-CT  810 45.62Christopher Veliz
21.64 45.62

GRYM-CT  811 46.14Carson Bylciw
21.66 46.14

GRYM-CT  812 46.48Jack Moore
22.06 46.48

FAST-MR  813 47.30Jack Hoey
21.82 47.30

STAM-CT  614 48.31Alex Khilko
23.25 48.31

TP-CT  715 48.58Andrew Woolbert
22.43 48.58

PAC-CT  716 48.61Dylan Cremin
24.21 48.61

WCYM-CT  617 48.67Timothy Chen
23.97 48.67

GRYM-CT  618 49.56Todd Rosenbaum
24.14 49.56

STAM-CT  719 52.60Soham Damle
25.91 52.60

GRYM-CT  720 55.88Matthew Hake
26.02 55.88

GRYM-CT  721 56.80Eduardo Soares
26.36 56.80

FAST-MR  822 58.25Michael Miloradovich
HMST-CT  623 58.78Silas Resch
STAM-CT  624 59.17Denis Proskuryakov

29.01 59.17
TP-CT  825 1:01.44Daniel Cao

30.56 1:01.44
HHAC-CT  726 1:02.62Michael Ferneini

30.35 1:02.62
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(Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAM-CT  727 1:07.07Rubin Jha
34.77 1:07.07

GRYM-CT  728 1:07.22Brandon Xu
32.09 1:07.22

SMST-CT  629 1:10.85Bobby Barnett
32.05 1:10.85

ICSC-CT  830 1:11.74Rakesh Conway
34.09 1:11.74

FAST-MR  631 1:22.43Sam Iyer-Singh
36.49 1:22.43

WRAT-CT  8--- DQTommy Wimmer

Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  81 1:27.11Mark Chen
WRAT-CT  82 1:30.47Justin Lessing
GRYM-CT  73 1:51.75Marko Todorovic
STAM-CT  84 2:04.35Christopher Veliz
TP-CT  75 2:06.96Andrew Woolbert
TP-CT  8--- DQNicholas Paolella
STAM-CT  7--- DQJonathan Veliz

Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:07.03WRAT-CT
1) Justin Lessing 8 2) Finn Johnston 8
3) Enzo Valadares 8 4) Sean Rogers 8

A2 1:09.06GRYM-CT
1) Gavin Blenk 7 2) Luke Apostolides 8
3) Walker McCarthy 7 4) Mark Chen 8

B3 1:17.44GRYM-CT
1) Marko Todorovic 7 2) Jack Moore 8
3) Lewis Weed 8 4) Carson Bylciw 8

B4 1:32.35WRAT-CT
1) Jason Lessing 6 2) Connor Blum 8
3) Nathaniel Duffy 7 4) Tommy Wimmer 8

A5 1:44.90FAST-MR
1) James Teng 7 2) Michael Miloradovich 8
3) Sam Iyer-Singh 6 4) Jack Hoey 8

A--- DQHMST-CT
1) Michael Coyne 8 2) Silas Resch 6
3) Anthony Esposito 8 4) Arsenio Bustos 8


